Classement Scratch

Handi
Place Doss
1 5951
2 5952
3 5953
4 5954
5 5956
6 5955
7 5964
8 5958
9 5957
10 5965
11 5959
12 5960
13 5966
14 5963
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lsurl

Nom
CASOLI

LE GOUIC
VEILLET
PAVIZA
LEBEAULT
GUITARD
RODRIGUEZ
TERNULLO
CHESNAIS
BOURREC
LEROY
LACROIX
POUPIN
LERQY

Prénom
Julien
Philippe
Pascal
Alexandre
Laurent
Sébastien
Carlos
Jean-marc
Bryce
Jérébme
Loic
Frédéric
Alexis

Eve

Cat
SH
VH1
VH2
VH1
VH1
VH1
VH1
VH1

VH1
VH2
VH2
EH
SF

Pl Cat.
1
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Tps Off.
00:51:40
00:55:07
00:57:25
00:58:27
00:59:52
01:00:46
01:05:45
01:09:42
01:14:09
01:15:25
01:17:54
01:19:18
01:29:39
01:36:23

Pl Réel
1

o NOUT A WN

11
12
13
14

Tps Réel
00:51:40
00:55:07
00:57:25
00:58:27
00:59:52
01:00:46
01:05:45
01:09:42
01:14:09
01:15:25
01:17:49
01:19:18
01:29:39
01:36:23

Km/h
24.5
22.97
22.05
21.66
21.15
20.83
19.25
18.16
17.07
16.79
16.27
15.96
14.12
13.14

X596

L0 precinon en M ee

Club ou Ville
NAVENNE
PLOEMEUR
SOLLIES PONT
GENESTON
MIOS

LA CRECHE
BONVILLARD
AVIGNON
NALLIERS
ANSAN

LA CHAPELLE SUR ERDRE
ANCELLE

LA ROCHELLE
TOULOUSE

Nat.
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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